AP7361
Document number: DS33626 Rev. 9 - 2
1 of 22
October 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7361
1A LOW DROPOUT ADJUSTABLE AND FIXED-MODE REGULATOR WITH ENABLE

© Diodes Incorporated
AP7361
Ordering Information
AP7361 - XX XXX - X
PackingPackage
7 : Tape & ReelBlank : ADJ
Output
10 : 1.0V
12 : 1.2V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
28 : 2.8V
33 : 3.3V
FGE : U-DFN3030-8
AP7361 - XX X - XX
PackingPackage
13 : Tape & Reel
Output
10 : 1.0V
12 : 1.2V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
28 : 2.8V
33 : 3.3V
DR : TO252R
ER : SOT223R
Blank : adj *
AP7361 - XX X - XX
PackingPackage
13 : Tape & Reel
Output
10 : 1.0V
12 : 1.2V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
28 : 2.8V
33 : 3.3V
Y : SOT89-5
D : TO252
E : SOT223
SP : SO-8EP
Blank : ADJ *
* adjustable only in SOT89-5
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7”/13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP7361-XXFGE-7 FGE UDFN3030-8 3000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7361-XXY-13 Y SOT89-5 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7361-XXD-13 D TO252 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7361-XXDR-13 DR TO252R 2500/Tape & Real -13
AP7361-XXE-13 E SOT223 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7361-XXER-13 ER SOT223R 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7361-XXSP-13 SP SO-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP7361
Document number: DS33626 Rev. 9 - 2
15 of 22
October 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7361
Marking Information
(1) U-DFN3030-8
XX : Identification Code
( Top View )
 X : A~Z : Internal code
XY
X X
W
 Y : Year : 0~9